
 

Department of Pathology 
PG Activity November 2024 

       Sr. 
No. 

Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide 

1 04/11/24 -     Mon 11am -12pm Microteaching 
Peripheral blood smear 

examination 
Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik. Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya 

Dr Mangala Nagare 

2   06/11/24 -  Wed 11 am -12pm Journal Club -- Dr Pratik 
Dr. Chandrahas 

Godbole 

3 07/11/24 -    Thurs 2.15 – 3.15 pm Grossing Hemimandibulectomy Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik  Dr. Harsha Dangare 

4 08/11/24  -    Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar       MAPCON 2024 Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik Dr Rajendra Zope 

5  11/11/24-   Mon 11am -12pm  Microteaching Circulatory disturbances Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik,Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Mangala Nagare  

6 13/11/ 24-     Wed 11am -12pm Subject Seminar   
Minimal Residual Disease in 

Leukemia 
Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Swapnil More 

7 14/11/24 - Thurs       2.15 – 3.15pm Grossing  Ca Colon Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik  Dr.  Harsha Dangare 

8 15/11/24-   Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar    MAPCON 2024 Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik,     Dr.  Rajendra Zope 

9 18/11/24-      Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching Neoplasia Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik. Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Janice Jaison  

10 20/11/24-    Wed 11 am -12pm Journal Club  --  Dr. Tejasvi Dr. Gauri Metkar 

11 21/11/24 -    Thurs 2.15 – 3.15pm      Grossing Thyroid - Solitary nodule  Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik, Dr. Gauri Metkar 

12 22/11/24-   Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar        Haematology slides Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik. Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Smita Bhide 

13 25/11/24 -     Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching Paraneoplastic Syndrome Dr. Hemangi,Dr. Pratik. Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Janice Jaison 

14 27/11/24- Wed 11am-12pm Subject seminar Leukemoid rection Dr. Preya Dr. Prachi Kate 

15 28/11/24 - Thurs 11am-12pm PG Lecture 
Role of Cytogenetics in 

Haematological 
Malignancies 

 

... 
Dr. Harsha Dangare 

16 29/11/24 - Fri 2.15 – 3.15pm 
Interdepartmental 

activity 
Discussion of Interesting 

cases (ENT) 

... Dr Smita Bhide 


